2022 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest

Number of Teams:

Number of Total Participants:

Top 3 Junior Judging Teams:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

County/Team:

Members:

County/Team:

Members:

County/Team:

Members:

Top 3 Senior Judging Teams:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

County/Team:

Members:

County/Team:

Members:

County/Team:

Members:

12
46

Blue Bells - Bonner County

Caylilo Giard

Lydia Paterson

Emily Otis

Clara Travers

Payette Blue - Payette County

LuElla Fenner

Sadie Henggeler

Nick Allison

Iris Nunez

Owyhee & Ada Juniors - Mixed team

Garrett Hubler

Baylee Harris

Alec Kocher

Justice Payne

Red Dixie - Bonner County

Magnolia Fry

Rylie Hancock

Betti Travers

Ethnee White

Ada Seniors - Ada County

Chelsea Eller

Claire Johnson

Elyse Dredge

Kampbell Points

Payette GBC Seniors - Payette, Gem-Boise Counties

Ally Walker

Meghan Lynn

Madi Clements

Lily Davies
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Score

1186

1071

1069

Score

1199

1171

1147



Top 5 Horse Judging Individuals (by age division competing in ):

Junior
Division

Intermediate
Division

Senior
Division

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Name
Iris Nunez

Jaylie Hickman

Ashlynn Johnson

Garrett Hubler

Baylee Harris

Name
Lydia Paterson

Clara Travers

Rylee Morehouse

CayliJo Giard

Emily Otis

Name
Rylie Hancock

Chelsea Eller

Magnolia Fry

Kayda Hickman

Beth Travers

(* - used published tie-breaker criteria to determine final rank)
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County Score
Payette 377
Jefferson 356 *
Payette 356 *
Owyhee 356 *
Owyhee 347
County Score
Bonner 416
Bonner 388 *
Gem/Boise 388 *
Bonner 382 *
Bonner 382 *
County Score
Bonner 407
Ada 403
Bonner 401
Jefferson 397
Bonner 391
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