2022 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest

Number of Teams:	12
Number of Total Participants:	46

Top 3 Junior Judging Teams:

1st Place				Score
	County/Team:	Blue Bells - Bonner County		1186
	Members:	CayliJo Giard		
		Lydia Paterson		
		Emily Otis		
		Clara Travers	_	
2nd Place				
	County/Team:	Payette Blue - Payette County		1071
	Members:	LuElla Fenner		
		Sadie Henggeler		
		Nick Allison		
		Iris Nunez	_	
3rd Place				
	County/Team:	Owyhee & Ada Juniors - Mixed team		1069
	Members:	Garrett Hubler		
		Baylee Harris	_	
		Alec Kocher	_	
		Justice Payne	_	

Top 3 Senior Judging Teams:

1st Place			Score
	County/Team:	Red Dixie - Bonner County	1199
	Members:	Magnolia Fry	
		Rylie Hancock	
		Betti Travers	
		Ethnee White	
and Diago			
2nd Place	Carrata /Taasa	Ada Cariana Ada Carreto	4474
	•	Ada Seniors - Ada County	1171
	Members:	Chelsea Eller	
		Claire Johnson	
		Elyse Dredge	
		Kampbell Points	
3rd Place			
0.0.1.000	County/Team:	Payette GBC Seniors - Payette, Gem-Boise Counties	1147
	Members:	Ally Walker	
		Meghan Lynn	
		Madi Clements	
		Lily Davies	

Top 5 Horse Judging Individuals (by age division competing in):

Junior	Place	Name	County	Score
Division	1st	Iris Nunez	Payette	377
	2nd	Jaylie Hickman	Jefferson	356 *
	3rd	Ashlynn Johnson	Payette	356 *
	4th	Garrett Hubler	Owyhee	356 *
	5th	Baylee Harris	Owyhee	347
Intermediate	Place	Name	County	Score
Division	1st	Lydia Paterson	Bonner	416
	2nd	Clara Travers	Bonner	388 *
	3rd	Rylee Morehouse	Gem/Boise	388 *
	4th	CayliJo Giard	Bonner	382 *
	5th	Emily Otis	Bonner	382 *
Senior	Place	Name	County	Score
Division	1st	Rylie Hancock	Bonner	407
	2nd	Chelsea Eller	Ada	403
	3rd	Magnolia Fry	Bonner	401
	4th	Kayda Hickman	Jefferson	397
	5th	Beth Travers	Bonner	391

^{(* -} used published tie-breaker criteria to determine final rank)